Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

29/06/19
12/10/19
17112117
03/11/18
20/10/19
10/02/19
08/12/18
03/11/18
16/12/18
20/10/19
02/11/19
07/10/18
02/11/19
10/02/19
17112117
07/12/19
23/06/18
13/10/18
09/11/19
09/02/20
23/06/18
10/12/16
09/02/20
04/11/20
24/06/17
24/06/17
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Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

NASL South League Round One

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Manchester International Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
SE Winter Championships 2018

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - Round 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Guildford City

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017
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Venue

Herts Sports Village
Burgess Hill
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Manchester
Aylesbury

High Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Manchester
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Hillingdon

Sheffield

Herts Sports Village
Oxford

Horsham

Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village
High Wycombe
Aylesbury

Surrey Sports Park
Hatfield

Hatfield
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Club Swam Under Level
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2

0
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
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00.90
59.09
59.63

1:00.17

1:00.17

1:00.38

1:00.64

1:01.55

1:02.35

1:02.62

1:03.06

1:03.40

1:05.51

1:05.64

1:05.93

1:06.58

1:07.51

1:09.96

1:10.13

1:10.26

1:16.31

1:19.35

1:20.25

1:20.74

1:21.26

1:21.70

1:21.96

1:22.73

1:30.53

1:32.43

1:37.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.06
58.61
57.84
58.26
57.14
57.48
56.72
56.76
56.46
55.94

55.84
55.50
58.96
56.19
56.81
56.44
56.20
56.28

55.94
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547
532
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484
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450
442
401
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366
329
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218
214
210

205
199
152
142
122

WA Pts

450
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£9/vor 19
05/02/17
01/10/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
08/10/16
12/11/16
07/02/16
01/10/16
07/02/16
05/12/21
20/12/15
20/12/15
07/02/15
07/11/15
07/02/15
08/11/14
29/11/14
21/09/14
28/06/14
07/12/113
24/11112
09/03/13
20/07/13
22/09/13
06/01/13
14/07/12
07/10/12
05/11/11
02/10/10
16/05/10

Date

05/12/21
04/11/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
07/12/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19

12/10/19
29/06/19
29/06/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
16/12/18
08/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18

MAUIgIu SUHITET VIEEL £U 19
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
City of Oxford Club Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
NASL South

NASLS Round 2

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

City of Oxford Club Championships

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
NASL2014 Round 2

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

City of Oxford L3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Club Champs

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Guildford City

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

NASL South League Round One

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
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Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
High Wycombe
Beckenham
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Cardiff
Aylesbury
Beckenham
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Swindon
Nuneaton
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Swindon
Aylsbury
Oxford
Oxford

Oxford

Venue

Sheffield

Surrey Sports Park
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Sheffield

Horsham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester

Manchester

Burgess Hill

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Sheffield

High Wycombe
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

LU UxIvIU
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
SurreyUni SC
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
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57.36 598 F 13/1018 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxtord Co Oxtord
56.76 617 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Ox & N Bucks 2
57.93 580 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2
57.36 598 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2
56.84 614 F 1712117 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3
55.91 645 H 1712117 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3
59.63 532 H 01/10/117 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4
58.95 551 F 24/06/17  Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2
58.71 557 H 24/06/17  Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2
1:00.17 518 F 05/02/17  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:00.17 518 F 05/02/17  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
59.09 547 H 05/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
58.14 574 F 10/12/16  NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Co Oxford 3
1:00.64 506 F 12/11/16  NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3
1:00.38 512 F 08/10/16  NASL South High Wycombe Co Oxford 3
1:02.35 465 H 01/10/16  City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4
1:01.55 484 F 07/02/16  Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:02.62 459 H 07/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:05.51 401 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2
1:03.40 442 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2
1:05.93 393 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2
1:05.64 399 F 07/02/15  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:06.58 382 H 07/02/15  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:09.96 329 H 29/11/14  COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford 3
1:07.51 366 F 08/11/14  NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3
1:10.13 327 H 21/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford 4
1:10.26 325 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3
1:16.31 254 H 07/12/13  Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3
1:21.26 210 H 22/09/13  City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4
1:20.74 214 H 20/07/13  City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3
1:20.25 218 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
1:21.70 207 F 06/01/13  Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3
1:19.35 225 241112 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2
1:22.73 199 F 07/10/12  Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co Oxford 3
1:21.96 205 H 14/07/12  Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3
1:30.53 152 H 05/11/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4
1:32.43 142 H 02/10/10  City of Oxford Club Champs Oxford Co Oxford 4
1:37.32 122 H 16/05/10  City of Oxford Junior Mt Oxford Co Oxford 3
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